
Show #A4764: International DQHA Championship (02.10.2015-11.10.2015)

AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 230 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 158 Dmaninblack Linda Dederichs Dieter Dederichs Holzmuelheim,

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 213 HR Classy Secret Lisa Graebner Dieter Graebner Engelmannsreuth,

AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 110 Annie Award Franca Bartke Franca Bartke Nuernberg,

AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 194 Mister Potential Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 253 Chipandale Cedric Leroux Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 158 Dmaninblack Linda Dederichs Dieter Dederichs Holzmuelheim,

2 232 (JJ) Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

3 505 DM Keep The Moonlite Melanie Krause Dikkie Verduin De Mol Burgum, MH

4 153 Itsasouthernimpulse Noemie Mongie Jean Marie Courpotin Aurin,

5 225 Dark Lazy Machine David Maisonnette David Maisonnette Aurec Sur Loire,

6 275 (Mastermachine) Stefanie Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn Suhlfeld,

7 259 Wise And Cute Torsten Haier Nicole Fuhrmann Weißwasser,

8 491 HC Black Burner Wencke Rohwedder Joanna Rohwer Hollingstedt,

9 217 Date Mr Red Zippo Daniela Groenewold Daniela Groenewold Leer,

AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 384 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers Schwalmtal,

2 520 Wills Wisely Hilde Will Hilde Will Saarburg,

3 279 MC Littlebluedressed Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann Gifhorn,

AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 142 MJK Glo Exquisiteleo Barbara Ceusters Leila Belkheir Mons,

2 103 NH Mister Big One B Kathrin Baldschun Kathrin Baldschun Oberuckersee,

3 345 HC Sexy Sudden Antonia Kurzrock Bjoern Kurzrock Wehretal,

4 507 TFR A Wisely Dream Ria Vikum The First Ranch Wustermark,

AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 427 JCL Son Of Success Andrea Kuck Andrea Kuck Wassenberg,

2 171 AM Theultimategideon Verena Hagen Marija Eberhardt Langenau,

AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 441 Aint It Copperchoc Tamer Oezkan Tamer Oezkan Pegnitz,

2 243 HQ Commanders Jetset Nina B Obermueller Susanne Roessner Murrhardt,

 



AQHA 11Shown:-MaresWeanling105300:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 227 Shez Go The Lope David Maisonnette Emilie Calvie ,

2 277 Legendary Irons Stefanie Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn Suhlfeld,

3 343 HC Suddenly Amazing Bjoern Kurzrock Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange ,

4 468 Amazingly Blues Nicole Prange Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange ,

5 242 (You Guess Im Blue) Nina B Obermueller Obermueller N & Roessner S Welzheim,

6 519 (Angel In Blue Genes) Peter Heer Maybrit Eriksen Odder,

7 236 (Huntin In Bluejeans) Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe,

8 231 (Amy) Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

9 518 (Dear Mr President) Claudia Wichtmann Klaus Wichtmann Finnentrop,

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 523 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber Sassenburg,

2 251 Shes My Soulmate Gina Victoria Ulveie Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

3 224 Invite My Princess Arnulf Koegler Katrin Mai Alsfeld,

4 467 Marlanas Hot Loper Brigitte Pot Annemarie Brieger Zell Am Moos,

5 222 Huntin Lazy Dreams Corinne Gygax Corinne Gygax Willisau,

6 278 Leaguerly Zippin Stefanie Hoehn Emma Darwood Coventry,

7 246 Leave A Blue Trace Julia Orth Adrienne Jueliger Bonn,

AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 155 Principally Dressed Philipp Dammann Silke Lippert ,

2 517 Kineticat Peter Heer Klaus Wichtmann Finnentrop,

3 200 Eternety Jill-Laura Furcht Jill - Laura Furcht Monschau,

4 477 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Manuela Raedler Lechbruck,

5 487 Me Zips Radical Blue Selina Roemer Selina Roemer Rodenbach,

6 478 Shesagood Invitation Bianca Raedler Bianca Raedler Lechbruck Am See,

7 237 Shesgoodstuf Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe,

8 154 Xtremely Hot Success Noemie Mongie Jean Marie Courpotin Aurin,

9 173 Mrs Greenbird Alexander Eck Felicitas Clemens Schwalmtal,

AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 213 HR Classy Secret Lisa Graebner Dieter Graebner Engelmannsreuth,

2 500 For Green Eyes Only Sarah De Weerd Andrea Van Dijen Zaandam, SB

3 195 What Iwant Wheniwant Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

4 444 Touchdown Cookie Ruth Trumbach-Stalter Ruth Or Bernard Stalter Eggermuehlen,

5 508 TFR Cool Lookin Lady Ria Vikum The First Ranch Wustermark,

6 356 Victoria Blues Carolin Lenz Anna Katharina Mueller Poing,

7 420 Big Booty Judy Oliver Sturm Oliver Sturm Velbert,

8 537 Glamourgirls Magic Nina Leiner Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

9 166 Chocs Last Edition Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen,

AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 110 Annie Award Franca Bartke Franca Bartke Nuernberg,

2 538 Only A Glamour Girl Shiang-Fei Sim Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

3 453 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Martin Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

4 307 Rememberurinvitation Amanda Riegel Amanda Riegel Goch,

5 248 Rapzodee In Blue Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe,

6 465 Potential Machine Christel Poels Ludo Cools Herentals,



7 281 A New Maker Money Cornelia Hoffmeister Cornelia Hoffmeister Adenbuettel,

8 174 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,

9 320 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Stefanie Bubenzer Jacqueline Korioth Leverkusen,

AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 273 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller Sharlyn Heynmoeller Hannover,

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 361 Hot Summer Nite Nicole Sbresny Nicole Sbresny Holzwickede,

2 472 Krymsun Blues Too Sabine Prause Sabine Prause Steinhagen,

3 339 Undeniably Red Dress Bianca Kuesters Bianca Kuesters Biesenthal -Danewitz,

4 163 Third Only Step Sarah De Weerd Maren Sickau Geldern,

5 464 Hotchocolatgentlstep Christel Poels Paula Martin Stabroek,

6 144 Always Dun At Nite Barbara Ceusters Kristina Orts Meerhout,

7 333 Whenyourhot Hes Hot Arne Kuehn Renee Wolf Wuerflach,

8 499 Dynamic Hot Step Chana Van Dyck Chana Van Dyck Tielen,

9 386 Gentle By Moonshine Janina Scherf Jean-Marc Tapiero Newel,

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 253 Chipandale Cedric Leroux Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

2 429 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan Garlstedt,

3 214 Seek My Blues Lisa Graebner Dieter Graebner Engelmannsreuth,

4 393 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Regula And Christian Tanner Aeugst Am Albis,

5 162 Excitemetonight Sarah De Weerd Elke Voetmann ,

6 347 Certainly In Style Christel Poels Dagmar Lambrechts Olen,

7 269 Assets Got Potential Sabina Henning Sabina Henning Isernhagen,

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 194 Mister Potential Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

2 100 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Anna Lena Adlung Eschede,

3 209 Notice Im Hot Roberta Gianformaggio Roberta Gianformaggio Quargnento Alessan.,

4 298 Smooth Special Time Isabel Huebner Isabel Huebner Hamburg,

5 133 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Maike Pfaff Mittelstreu,

6 141 Madebydaybornbynite Barbara Ceusters Virginie Lemort Metzervisse,

7 305 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld Jagfeld Quarter Horses Uedem,

8 101 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler Dinslaken,

9 488 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Larissa Rohr Remscheid ,

AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 289 Nurse Wendy Ute Holm Petra Ingold WH ZH,

2 564 Peptos Jack The Cat Ute Holm Ben Maurer Seetraeben,

AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 435 One Time Commander Malte Doering Juergen Doering Marl,

2 288 Miss Little Pepto Ute Holm Michaela Rapp ,

3 436 Kiss My Cat Juergen Doering Juergen Doering Marl,

4 437 Smooth Anniversary Juergen Doering Juergen Doering Marl,

5 434 Smooth Cats Style Malte Doering Juergen Doering Marl,

6 169 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick Susanne Domnick Geldern,



7 234 GM Freckles Paul Derrez Dietmar Meyn Hennef,

AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 263 Slidin Chic Olena Philipp Martin Haug Stefan Gerlach Salzheim,

2 264 Haidalena Vintage Philipp Martin Haug Franz Lermer Hainichen,

AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 267 Peppy Steppin Jac Philipp Martin Haug Jens Golz Seebad Bansin,

2 113 Justa Little Slipper Patrick Sattler Sylvia G Bate Sinsheim,

3 265 Charleys Silent Star Philipp Martin Haug Franz Lermer Hainichen,

4 257 Wright To Reign Santino Hagenbeck S W Hagenbeck Wijnandsrode, CC

5 241 Cosmic Dream Manuel Naber Manuel Naber Nuembrecht,

AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 372 SOS Ima Player Max Weisser Konrad Sosna Moenchengladbach,

2 527 Codacrome Markus Zweverink Wilfried Steinwartz Erkelenz,

3 176 Shine On Honey Elias Ernst Stefanie Lang-Goerlich Neuss,

4 411 MS Shiners Hickory Oliver Stein Manfred Sauer Siegen,

5 469 Oak Whiz Enterprise Joachim Prause Joachim Prause Bissendorf,

6 425 Jester Royal Whiz AW Andre Wisser Karoline Wienand Norken,

7 522 Dream On Revolution Nicola Wissenbach Nicola Wissenbach Erbach,

8 426 AW Cielo Whiz Andre Wisser Andre Wisser Enspel,

9 388 Einsteins La Bomba Janina Scherf Jean Marc Tapiero Newel,

AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 552 USS N Dun It Elias Ernst Christine Wilinski Windeck,

2 295 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Oliver Huelpes Rittersdorf,

3 557 Kiss My Guns Daniel Klein Birgit Pott ,

4 542 Dillons Player Oliver Stein Norbert Wilting Bocholt,

5 560 Lads Last Aladincody Petra Fiedler Tom Klein Elmenhorst,

6 424 Rooster Whiz Onala Valerie Supe Valerie Supe Freilingen,

7 350 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Wolfgang Ben Laves Karl-Heinz Manns Monschau,

8 550 Whiz Cielo Kirsten Nelle Kirsten Nelle Wuppertal,

9 549 Burning Star Jewel Siegfried Barbara Walter Schneider Newel,

AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 239 Feel My Impulse Leon Schardt Bettina Rettig Hilden,

2 122 My Final Say Rikke Benjaminsen Rikke Benjaminsen Aspach,

3 545 A Cruise With Me Katerina Bastova Katerina Bastova Prague,

4 240 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Christina Muenster Merzig,

5 323 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Peer Kraack Limburg,

6 366 Doubleoak Jackson Angelina Siemon Elena Sickel Butzbach,

7 433 Ionlywannabewithyou Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Kastrup,

8 334 Cg Pretty Peppy Lynx Alexander Eck Maren Kuehn Eime,

9 211 Zipped N Certain Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 453 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Martin Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

2 381 Chips Good Amber Sandra Schaub Susanne Rennollet Rheinbach,



3 383 KM Best To Be Smooth Sandra Schaub Susanne Hermanns Leichlingen,

AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 239 Feel My Impulse Leon Schardt Bettina Rettig Hilden,

2 433 Ionlywannabewithyou Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Kastrup,

3 475 A New Intrigo Alan Vincent Alan Vincent Pont Sainte Maxence,

4 494 Invitation Tonite Alexandra Jagfeld Philipp Roos Wilen B Wollerau,

5 240 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Christina Muenster Merzig,

6 340 Shesa Joe Reed Babe Janine Kupfer Janine Kupfer Lorsch,

7 315 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Nadja Kladek Heppenheim,

8 210 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

9 203 Hint Of Leo Lisa-Marie Georgi Lisa-Marie Georgi Kirchberg,

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 42

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 254 Faszination Cedric Leroux Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

2 528 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Ann-Kathrin Haupert Schmelz,

3 172 LS Chips Lil Ruby Alexander Eck Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricardo Stadtoldendorf,

4 405 Faithfull Revolution Marina Schwank Stefanie Neser Burgebrach,

5 351 TL Annie Getyourgun Caroline Leckebusch Juergen Gerdes Koenigswinter,

6 334 Cg Pretty Peppy Lynx Alexander Eck Maren Kuehn Eime,

7 143 Xtreme Asset Barbara Ceusters Marjolyn Spaans Hendrik Ido Ambacht, LB

8 239 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig Hilden,

9 321 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz Leverkusen,

AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 220 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Sandra Bagnaresi Kleinbeeren,

2 151 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Marleen Coppens Uden, XA

3 244 Aint Gonna Dance Nina B Obermueller Nina B Obermueller Welzheim,

4 509 Hot Mover Mauro Fungo Giorgio Viel Belveglio,

5 391 Huntindarkchocolate Andrea Schmid Julia Mosbrugger Germany,

6 219 Definately Uncorked Anna Guerlich Claudia Laatz Breckerfeld,

7 390 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid Nicole Fottner-Liebig Schwaebisch Hall,

8 407 Mate To Win Only Marina Schwank Cornelia Pickel Bamberg,

9 139 Elegance In Style Nikola Buerig Nikola Buerig Wolfsburg,

AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 335 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Asa Kummerling Vadstena,

2 494 Invitation Tonite Alexandra Jagfeld Philipp Roos Wilen B Wollerau,

3 352 A Style To Shock Cedric Leroux Helene Lecrocq Fleurbaix,

4 230 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

5 172 LS Chips Lil Ruby Alexander Eck Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricardo Stadtoldendorf,

6 111 Raisin My Dress Franca Bartke Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen,

7 489 High Quality Version Stefanie Bubenzer Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Remscheid,

8 538 Only A Glamour Girl Nina Leiner Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

9 545 A Cruise With Me Katerina Bastova Katerina Bastova Prague,

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 538 Only A Glamour Girl Mark W Shaffer Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

2 195 What Iwant Wheniwant Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,



3 516 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber Gilching,

4 172 LS Chips Lil Ruby Alexander Eck Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricardo Stadtoldendorf,

5 474 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Elsa Marcuzzi Karin Prevedel San Puirino,

6 490 HQH Lilbit Flashy Stefanie Bubenzer Miriam Rohr Remscheid,

7 509 Hot Mover Mauro Fungo Giorgio Viel Belveglio,

8 309 Born Thiz Way Mirko Mueller Doris And Anna Hunsicker ,

9 254 Faszination Cedric Leroux Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 490 HQH Lilbit Flashy Stefanie Bubenzer Miriam Rohr Remscheid,

2 544 A Dynamic Loper Mark W Shaffer Jana/ J&K Kredit SRO Bastova ,

3 195 What Iwant Wheniwant Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

4 473 Only Because Im Cool Karin Prevedel Alan Vincent Pont Sainte Maxence,

5 220 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Sandra Bagnaresi Kleinbeeren,

6 453 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Martin Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

7 431 First Hot Step Alexander Eck Sandra Thiel Sprakensehl,

8 303 Shez Presidential Alexandra Jagfeld Jens Erik Udsen Fredensborg,

9 406 Wincredible Wisley Marina Schwank Franziska Walther Kupferberg,

AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 240 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Christina Muenster Merzig,

2 516 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber Gilching,

3 433 Ionlywannabewithyou Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Kastrup,

4 323 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Peer Kraack Limburg,

5 392 Investets Hotkrymsun Andrea Schmid Karin Mossmann Nuernberg,

6 538 Only A Glamour Girl Mark W Shaffer Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

7 254 Faszination Cedric Leroux Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

8 174 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,

9 211 Zipped N Certain Rikke Benjaminsen Sophie Gillioz Sion,

AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 318 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,

2 350 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Wolfgang Ben Laves Karl-Heinz Manns Monschau,

3 296 A Lil Bit Surprised Cordula T Hugo Cordula T Hugo Hohenkammer,

4 388 Einsteins La Bomba Janina Scherf Jean Marc Tapiero Newel,

5 366 Doubleoak Jackson Angelina Siemon Elena Sickel Butzbach,

6 282 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Cornelia Hoffmeister Adenbuettel,

7 313 Rosezanas Pride Arjang Khoshnevisan Arjang Khoshnevisan Stockelsdorf,

8 445 Starlite Boggie Teresa Tschuncky Rita & Harald Steigerwald Germany,

9 314 Streakies Tyson Tessa Kinsinger Tessa Kinsinger Mandelbachtal,

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 432 Time For A New Page Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Poul Haukrog Moller ,

2 262 Blueberry Cupcakes Christel Poels Kay Hannes Westerlo,

3 393 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Regula And Christian Tanner Aeugst Am Albis,

4 194 Mister Potential Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

5 356 Victoria Blues Carolin Lenz Anna Katharina Mueller Poing,

6 537 Glamourgirls Magic Nina Leiner Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

7 370 HP Meant To Be Angelina Siemon Ann-Kristin Petring Gruenberg,



8 311 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn Sierscheid,

9 382 A Girl Like Me Sandra Schaub Sonja Kelly Rheinbach,

AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 432 Time For A New Page Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Poul Haukrog Moller ,

2 305 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld Jagfeld Quarter Horses Uedem,

3 451 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Johanna Bernadett Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

4 393 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Regula And Christian Tanner Aeugst Am Albis,

5 194 Mister Potential Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

6 220 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Sandra Bagnaresi Kleinbeeren,

7 421 Thegreengrashopper Manuela Sturm Cotte Frank And Cotte Nadine ,

8 171 AM Theultimategideon Verena Hagen Marija Eberhardt Langenau,

9 537 Glamourgirls Magic Nina Leiner Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 476 Flashy All The Time Karin Prevedel Thomas Kummerling Vadstena,

2 328 Starz Go Blue Hannah Friedl Laura Kraack Limburg,

3 370 HP Meant To Be Angelina Siemon Ann-Kristin Petring Gruenberg,

4 105 A Krymsun Career Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus Hamburg,

5 140 Blaze N Asset Francesca Casetti Brach Francesca Casetti Brach Cassano Dadda Milano,

6 141 Madebydaybornbynite Barbara Ceusters Virginie Lemort Metzervisse,

7 382 A Girl Like Me Sandra Schaub Sonja Kelly Rheinbach,

8 240 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Christina Muenster Merzig,

9 392 Investets Hotkrymsun Andrea Schmid Karin Mossmann Nuernberg,

AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 240 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Christina Muenster Merzig,

2 220 Im Burning Slow Sandra Bagnaresi Sandra Bagnaresi Kleinbeeren,

3 388 Einsteins La Bomba Janina Scherf Jean Marc Tapiero Newel,

AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 230 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 516 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber Gilching,

2 152 Be Mine For Certain Babs Coppens Babs Coppens Uden, XA

3 255 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

4 451 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Johanna Bernadett Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

5 377 Gators Angeleyes Helga Hommel Ariane Springer Quickborn,

6 143 Xtreme Asset Barbara Ceusters Marjolyn Spaans Hendrik Ido Ambacht, LB

7 254 Faszination Deborah Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

8 489 High Quality Version Leandra Christina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Remscheid,

9 433 Ionlywannabewithyou Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Kastrup,

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 392 Investets Hotkrymsun Andrea Schmid Karin Mossmann Nuernberg,

2 105 A Krymsun Career Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus Hamburg,

3 352 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq Helene Lecrocq Fleurbaix,

4 531 BTS Gotcha Covered Andreas Seidel Andreas Seidel Muenchen,



5 106 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Hamburg,

6 240 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Christina Muenster Merzig,

7 203 Hint Of Leo Lisa-Marie Georgi Lisa-Marie Georgi Kirchberg,

AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 230 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 158 Dmaninblack Linda Dederichs Dieter Dederichs Holzmuelheim,

AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 538 Only A Glamour Girl Shiang-Fei Sim Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 453 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Martin Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 214 Seek My Blues Dieter Graebner Dieter Graebner Engelmannsreuth,

AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 151 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Marleen Coppens Uden, XA

AQHA 203000: Amt Weanling Stallions - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 158 Dmaninblack Linda Dederichs Dieter Dederichs Holzmuelheim,

2 505 DM Keep The Moonlite Dikkie Verduin De Mol Dikkie Verduin De Mol Burgum, MH

3 491 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer Hollingstedt,

4 217 Date Mr Red Zippo Daniela Groenewold Daniela Groenewold Leer,

AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 384 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers Schwalmtal,

2 520 Wills Wisely Hilde Will Hilde Will Saarburg,

3 279 MC Littlebluedressed Martina Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann Gifhorn,

4 365 Who Is Peter Parker Nadine Seelmeyer Nadine Seelmeyer Berge,

AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 142 MJK Glo Exquisiteleo Leila Belkheir Leila Belkheir Mons,

2 103 NH Mister Big One B Kathrin Baldschun Kathrin Baldschun Oberuckersee,

3 345 HC Sexy Sudden Antonia Kurzrock Bjoern Kurzrock Wehretal,

AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 427 JCL Son Of Success Andrea Kuck Andrea Kuck Wassenberg,

AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 441 Aint It Copperchoc Tamer Oezkan Tamer Oezkan Pegnitz,

AQHA 205300: Amt Weanling Mares - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 343 HC Suddenly Amazing Nicole Prange Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange ,

2 468 Amazingly Blues Matthias Lippe Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange ,

3 519 (Angel In Blue Genes) Maybrit Eriksen Maybrit Eriksen Odder,



4 543 Dont Eat The Daisies Marko Kaiser Marko Kaiser Viersen,

5 285 Anew Wise Bondgirl Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann Braunschweig,

6 452 Shutupndance Johanna Bernadett Oswald Johanna Bernadett Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 523 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber Sassenburg,

2 251 Shes My Soulmate Sharon Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

3 467 Marlanas Hot Loper Brigitte Pot Annemarie Brieger Zell Am Moos,

4 224 Invite My Princess Katrin Mai Katrin Mai Alsfeld,

5 278 Leaguerly Zippin Emma L Darwood Emma Darwood Coventry,

6 357 Hoos That Girl Nadia Leutenegger Nadia Leutenegger Schaffhausen,

7 222 Huntin Lazy Dreams Corinne Gygax Corinne Gygax Willisau,

8 363 Tabis Revolution Nadine Seelmeyer Nadine Seelmeyer Berge,

AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 517 Kineticat Klaus Wichtmann Klaus Wichtmann Finnentrop,

2 200 Eternety Jill-Laura Furcht Jill - Laura Furcht Monschau,

3 477 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Manuela Raedler Lechbruck,

4 237 Shesgoodstuf Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe,

5 478 Shesagood Invitation Sabine Raedler Bianca Raedler Lechbruck Am See,

6 223 HC Shes My Princess Amata Marleen Machner Amata Marleen Machner Hannover,

7 155 Principally Dressed Silke Lippert Silke Lippert ,

8 487 Me Zips Radical Blue Selina Roemer Selina Roemer Rodenbach,

9 114 Green I Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker Oelde,

AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 500 For Green Eyes Only Andrea Van Dijen Andrea Van Dijen Zaandam, SB

2 195 What Iwant Wheniwant Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

3 440 Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe Janine Kothe Walsrode,

4 166 Chocs Last Edition Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen,

5 356 Victoria Blues Anna Katharina Mueller Anna Katharina Mueller Poing,

6 444 Touchdown Cookie Ruth Trumbach-Stalter Ruth Or Bernard Stalter Eggermuehlen,

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 538 Only A Glamour Girl Shiang-Fei Sim Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

2 453 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Martin Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

3 307 Rememberurinvitation Amanda Riegel Amanda Riegel Goch,

4 248 Rapzodee In Blue Michael Middel Michael Middel Olpe,

5 465 Potential Machine Ludo Cools Ludo Cools Herentals,

6 174 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,

7 490 HQH Lilbit Flashy Miriam Rohr Miriam Rohr Remscheid,

8 218 As Smart Charleen Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke Mechernich,

9 394 A Havin Luxery Silvia Schmid Sigrid Schmid Graefenberg,

AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 273 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller Sharlyn Heynmoeller Hannover,

2 150 Gotta Dark Nite Imke Convent Imke Convent Kalkar,

3 189 Night Ryder Angela Fasching Angela Fasching Rorbas,

AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 5



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 499 Dynamic Hot Step Chana Van Dyck Chana Van Dyck Tielen,

2 333 Whenyourhot Hes Hot Renee Wolf Renee Wolf Wuerflach,

3 252 Gray Transformer Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

4 386 Gentle By Moonshine Jean-Marc Tapiero Jean-Marc Tapiero Newel,

5 361 Hot Summer Nite Nicole Sbresny Nicole Sbresny Holzwickede,

AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 214 Seek My Blues Dieter Graebner Dieter Graebner Engelmannsreuth,

2 429 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan Garlstedt,

3 347 Certainly In Style Dagmar Lambrechts Dagmar Lambrechts Olen,

4 269 Assets Got Potential Sabina Henning Sabina Henning Isernhagen,

5 253 Chipandale Deborah Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 151 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Marleen Coppens Uden, XA

2 194 Mister Potential Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

3 133 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Maike Pfaff Mittelstreu,

4 100 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Anna Lena Adlung Eschede,

5 209 Notice Im Hot Roberta Gianformaggio Roberta Gianformaggio Quargnento Alessan.,

6 101 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler Dinslaken,

7 459 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean Fahrenkrug,

8 168 Majors Enterprise Jana Dobberstein Jana Dobberstein Oberhausen,

9 488 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Larissa Rohr Remscheid ,

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 510 Puros Whizling Storm Sandra Visnjic Sandra Visnjic Oberhausen,

2 528 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Ann-Kathrin Haupert Schmelz,

3 488 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Larissa Rohr Remscheid ,

4 338 Sultry Investment Naemi Kuenkler Naemi Kuenkler Dernbach,

5 489 High Quality Version Leandra Christina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Remscheid,

6 250 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Lesley Haanen Weert, PR

7 106 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Hamburg,

8 210 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

9 492 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos Wilen B Wollerau,

AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 435 One Time Commander Malte Doering Juergen Doering Marl,

2 436 Kiss My Cat Juergen Doering Juergen Doering Marl,

3 234 GM Freckles Dietmar Meyn Dietmar Meyn Hennef,

4 169 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick Susanne Domnick Geldern,

5 437 Smooth Anniversary Juergen Doering Juergen Doering Marl,

6 291 Smooth Pepto Lars Christiansen Lars Christiansen Rottenburg,

7 434 Smooth Cats Style Malte Doering Juergen Doering Marl,

AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 409 Lady Smoke N Glo Masha Stein Marsha Stein Wehrheim,

2 562 Peptos Lil Macy Sabine Brasche Sabine Brasche Aretsried,

3 241 Cosmic Dream Manuel Naber Manuel Naber Nuembrecht,



4 547 Smart Old Fox Sylvia G Bate Sylvia G Bate Sinsheim,

5 430 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller Ennepetal,

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 295 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Oliver Huelpes Rittersdorf,

2 318 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,

3 456 Cor Leone San Reno Marnie Pecks Marnie Pecks Oberzier,

4 115 Big Showtime Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker Oelde,

5 430 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller Ennepetal,

6 313 Rosezanas Pride Arjang Khoshnevisan Arjang Khoshnevisan Stockelsdorf,

7 445 Starlite Boggie Teresa Tschuncky Rita & Harald Steigerwald Germany,

8 128 NB Leni Dunit Smart Nadine Boenten Nadine Boenten Duisburg,

9 485 Zoe Zan Saskia Ritter Dirk Ritter Wegberg,

AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 330 Footworks Surprise Lothar Krause Lothar Krause Gross-Zimmern,

2 296 A Lil Bit Surprised Cordula T Hugo Cordula T Hugo Hohenkammer,

3 319 Smart Zip Rose Frank Kochinke Frank Kochinke Suelfeld,

4 541 Dunits Golden Angel Michael Buergel Michael Buergel Dormagen,

5 398 Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Ana Schoof Elmenhorst,

6 170 Pinewoods King Jac Otto Dortu Otto Dortu Huertgenwald,

AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 323 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Peer Kraack Limburg,

2 271 Investin Thewildcard Lea Henzgen Pia Lipps Schwerte,

3 230 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

4 239 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig Hilden,

5 106 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Hamburg,

6 208 Dressed For Fun Roberta Gianformaggio Roberta Gianformaggio Quargnento Alessan.,

7 210 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

8 107 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Hamburg,

9 366 Doubleoak Jackson Elena Sickel Elena Sickel Butzbach,

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 230 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

2 545 A Cruise With Me Katerina Bastova Katerina Bastova Prague,

3 210 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

4 531 BTS Gotcha Covered Andreas Seidel Andreas Seidel Muenchen,

5 489 High Quality Version Leandra Christina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Remscheid,

6 107 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Hamburg,

7 208 Dressed For Fun Roberta Gianformaggio Roberta Gianformaggio Quargnento Alessan.,

8 146 Black Justa Lynx Ann Claes Ann Claes Peer,

9 510 Puros Whizling Storm Sandra Visnjic Sandra Visnjic Oberhausen,

AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 274 Oh So Potential Marie-Paule Majerus Marie-Paule Majerus Consthum,

2 121 Dont Skip To Boston Irma Belien-Teunissen Irma Belien-Teunissen Hamont-Achel,

3 209 Notice Im Hot Roberta Gianformaggio Roberta Gianformaggio Quargnento Alessan.,

4 497 Dry Earlena Power Ottilie Ringel-Theis Ottilie And Mei Ringel-Theiss Heinsberg,



5 398 Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Ana Schoof Elmenhorst,

6 255 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 117 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix ,

2 528 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Ann-Kathrin Haupert Schmelz,

3 270 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Aaron Henzgen Binningen,

4 459 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean Fahrenkrug,

5 489 High Quality Version Leandra Christina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Remscheid,

6 106 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Hamburg,

7 250 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Lesley Haanen Weert, PR

8 210 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

9 545 A Cruise With Me Katerina Bastova Katerina Bastova Prague,

AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 494 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Philipp Roos Wilen B Wollerau,

2 255 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

3 398 Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Ana Schoof Elmenhorst,

4 319 Smart Zip Rose Frank Kochinke Frank Kochinke Suelfeld,

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 538 Only A Glamour Girl Shiang-Fei Sim Sim Shiang-Fei Heidelberg,

2 544 A Dynamic Loper Katerina Bastova Jana/ J&K Kredit SRO Bastova ,

3 195 What Iwant Wheniwant Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer Kleinmachnow,

4 303 Shez Presidential Jens Erik Udsen Jens Erik Udsen Fredensborg,

5 473 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent Alan Vincent Pont Sainte Maxence,

6 307 Rememberurinvitation Amanda Riegel Amanda Riegel Goch,

7 336 Dont Dress Me Asa Kummerling Asa Kummerling Vadstena,

8 323 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Peer Kraack Limburg,

9 394 A Havin Luxery Silvia Schmid Sigrid Schmid Graefenberg,

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 335 Dont Skip It Up Thomas Kummerling Asa Kummerling Vadstena,

2 208 Dressed For Fun Roberta Gianformaggio Roberta Gianformaggio Quargnento Alessan.,

3 494 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Philipp Roos Wilen B Wollerau,

4 121 Dont Skip To Boston Irma Belien-Teunissen Irma Belien-Teunissen Hamont-Achel,

5 465 Potential Machine Ludo Cools Ludo Cools Herentals,

6 321 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Sabine Schulz Leverkusen,

7 254 Faszination Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

8 490 HQH Lilbit Flashy Miriam Rohr Miriam Rohr Remscheid,

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 318 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,

2 296 A Lil Bit Surprised Cordula T Hugo Cordula T Hugo Hohenkammer,

3 115 Big Showtime Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker Oelde,

4 445 Starlite Boggie Teresa Tschuncky Rita & Harald Steigerwald Germany,

5 430 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller Ennepetal,

6 337 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Naemi Kuenkler Dernbach,

7 375 Little Peppy Olena Laura-Victoria Spielmann Laura-Victoria Spielmann Meine-Wedelheine,



8 481 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger Essen,

9 218 As Smart Charleen Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke Mechernich,

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 270 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Aaron Henzgen Binningen,

2 476 Flashy All The Time Asa Kummerling Thomas Kummerling Vadstena,

3 328 Starz Go Blue Laura Kraack Laura Kraack Limburg,

4 117 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix ,

5 451 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Johanna Bernadett Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

6 140 Blaze N Asset Francesca Casetti Brach Francesca Casetti Brach Cassano Dadda Milano,

7 442 Wisely Ben Good Julia C Templin Hanna Doerr-Heiss Kassel,

8 311 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn Sierscheid,

9 151 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Marleen Coppens Uden, XA

AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 210 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

2 318 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,

3 220 Im Burning Slow Sandra Bagnaresi Sandra Bagnaresi Kleinbeeren,

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 442 Wisely Ben Good Julia C Templin Hanna Doerr-Heiss Kassel,

2 210 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

3 489 High Quality Version Leandra Christina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Remscheid,

4 105 A Krymsun Career Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus Hamburg,

5 106 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Hamburg,

6 117 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix ,

7 459 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean Fahrenkrug,

8 481 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger Essen,

9 100 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Anna Lena Adlung Eschede,

AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 230 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas MeierSparwiesen,

2 318 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,

AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 451 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Johanna Bernadett Oswald Bad Woerishofen,

2 255 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

3 152 Be Mine For Certain Babs Coppens Babs Coppens Uden, XA

4 254 Faszination Deborah Haase Andre Dr Haase Monschau,

5 210 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz Sion,

6 270 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Aaron Henzgen Binningen,

7 489 High Quality Version Leandra Christina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Remscheid,

8 301 Clearly Open Range Marie-Paule Majerus Marie-Paule Majerus Consthum,

9 258 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche Kleinmachnow,

AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 105 A Krymsun Career Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus Hamburg,

2 271 Investin Thewildcard Lea Henzgen Pia Lipps Schwerte,

3 106 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Hamburg,



4 352 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq Helene Lecrocq Fleurbaix,

5 321 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Sabine Schulz Leverkusen,

6 117 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix ,

7 531 BTS Gotcha Covered Andreas Seidel Andreas Seidel Muenchen,

8 370 HP Meant To Be Ann-Kristin Petring Ann-Kristin Petring Gruenberg,

AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 270 Under The Influence Aaron Henzgen Aaron Henzgen Binningen,

AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 377 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer Quickborn,

AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 524 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff Zuelpich,

AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 214 Seek My Blues Lisa Graebner Dieter Graebner Engelmannsreuth,

AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 377 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer Quickborn,

2 213 HR Classy Secret Lisa Graebner Dieter Graebner Engelmannsreuth,

3 388 Einsteins La Bomba Wiebke Tusseng Jean Marc Tapiero Newel,

4 312 RU Awesome Tonight Josephine Johanna Kehry Kehry Oliver / La Londe C Ludwigshafen,

5 516 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber Gilching,

6 134 Miss Tris Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert Wulfershausen,

AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 214 Seek My Blues Lisa Graebner Dieter Graebner Engelmannsreuth,

2 429 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan Marie Jordan Garlstedt,

3 127 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel Hofheim,

4 136 Zippo Whitesock Chex Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler Waldbroel,

5 449 Wrap And Roll Robin Barkey Caren Y Van Bekkum Terschuur, PX

AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 407 Mate To Win Only Anna Pickel Cornelia Pickel Bamberg,

2 271 Investin Thewildcard Aaron Henzgen Pia Lipps Schwerte,

3 377 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer Quickborn,

4 262 Blueberry Cupcakes Kay Hannes Kay Hannes Westerlo,

5 458 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters Werdum,

6 414 One Krymsun Star Floor Stengs Gerda Stengs Van Dam Ermelo, RR

7 362 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson Kraainem,

8 516 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber Gilching,

9 462 Show Me Tonite Fiona Pflitsch Fiona Pflitsch Marienheide,

AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 495 HA Charimans Nickey Jan Rotthoff Jan Rotthoff Duesseldorf,

2 426 AW Cielo Whiz John Wisser Andre Wisser Enspel,

3 249 Smart Peppy Rowdy Paula-Marie Dorn Paula-Marie Dorn Duesseldorf,

4 425 Jester Royal Whiz AW Alisa Wienand Karoline Wienand Norken,



AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 196 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Vanessa Parisi Niederwil ,

2 362 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson Kraainem,

3 271 Investin Thewildcard Aaron Henzgen Pia Lipps Schwerte,

4 524 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff Zuelpich,

5 400 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Marie Christin Schranz Unterwaltersdorf,

6 165 Glowing Dee Dee Mira Dickel Wolfgang Dickel Ruppichteroth,

AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 335 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Asa Kummerling Vadstena,

2 458 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters Werdum,

3 196 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Vanessa Parisi Niederwil ,

4 270 Under The Influence Aaron Henzgen Aaron Henzgen Binningen,

5 400 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Marie Christin Schranz Unterwaltersdorf,

6 377 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer Quickborn,

7 511 GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer Ute Volmer Bad Arolsen,

8 462 Show Me Tonite Fiona Pflitsch Fiona Pflitsch Marienheide,

9 503 Triangles Breeze Michelle Vanrusselt Geert Vanrusselt Wellen,

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 335 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Asa Kummerling Vadstena,

2 196 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Vanessa Parisi Niederwil ,

3 524 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff Zuelpich,

4 362 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson Kraainem,

5 165 Glowing Dee Dee Mira Dickel Wolfgang Dickel Ruppichteroth,

6 316 Flowmotion Charline Klahr Lena Klahr Soehlde,

7 457 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Andechs,

8 449 Wrap And Roll Robin Barkey Caren Y Van Bekkum Terschuur, PX

9 400 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Marie Christin Schranz Unterwaltersdorf,

AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 516 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber Gilching,

2 503 Triangles Breeze Michelle Vanrusselt Geert Vanrusselt Wellen,

3 335 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Asa Kummerling Vadstena,

4 300 Saturdaynightkrymsun Indira Towet Melanie Towet Moenchengladbach,

5 457 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Andechs,

6 400 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Marie Christin Schranz Unterwaltersdorf,

7 458 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters Werdum,

8 127 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel Hofheim,

9 165 Glowing Dee Dee Mira Dickel Wolfgang Dickel Ruppichteroth,

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer Ute Volmer Bad Arolsen,

2 312 RU Awesome Tonight Josephine Johanna Kehry Kehry Oliver / La Londe C Ludwigshafen,

3 314 Streakies Tyson Tessa Kinsinger Tessa Kinsinger Mandelbachtal,

4 136 Zippo Whitesock Chex Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler Waldbroel,

5 377 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer Quickborn,



AQHA 13Shown:-SaddleUnderHunterYouth444000:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 262 Blueberry Cupcakes Kay Hannes Kay Hannes Westerlo,

2 362 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson Kraainem,

3 516 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber Gilching,

4 462 Show Me Tonite Fiona Pflitsch Fiona Pflitsch Marienheide,

5 457 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Andechs,

6 447 LQ Key To Success Gina Victoria Ulveie Anne Bente Lia Lommedalen,

7 316 Flowmotion Charline Klahr Lena Klahr Soehlde,

8 476 Flashy All The Time Cora Kummerling Thomas Kummerling Vadstena,

9 134 Miss Tris Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert Wulfershausen,

AQHA 451000: Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer Ute Volmer Bad Arolsen,

AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 516 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber Gilching,

2 457 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Andechs,

3 458 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters Werdum,

4 196 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Vanessa Parisi Niederwil ,

5 362 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson Kraainem,

6 371 Lil Cheeky Tweezer Lina Snudat Lina Snudat Baesweiler,

7 312 RU Awesome Tonight Josephine Johanna Kehry Kehry Oliver / La Londe C Ludwigshafen,

8 462 Show Me Tonite Fiona Pflitsch Fiona Pflitsch Marienheide,

9 511 GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer Ute Volmer Bad Arolsen,

AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 270 Under The Influence Aaron Henzgen Aaron Henzgen Binningen,

2 447 LQ Key To Success Gina Victoria Ulveie Anne Bente Lia Lommedalen,

3 196 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Vanessa Parisi Niederwil ,

AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 524 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff Zuelpich,

2 458 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters Werdum,

3 457 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Andechs,

4 400 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Marie Christin Schranz Unterwaltersdorf,

5 271 Investin Thewildcard Aaron Henzgen Pia Lipps Schwerte,

6 316 Flowmotion Charline Klahr Lena Klahr Soehlde,


